UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74AHCT1G08                                CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 4
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R502-214.D
2-INPUT AND GATE
̈  DESCRIPTION
The U74AHCT1G08 is a 2-input AND gate which provides the
Function Y=A*B
̈  FEATURES
* Low Power Current: ICC=1.0ȝA(Max)
* High Speed:  tPD=5ns(Typ)
* High Noise Immunity
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74AHCT1G08L-AE5-R U74AHCT1G08G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
U74AHCT1G08L-AF5-R U74AHCT1G08G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
U74AHCT1G08L-AL5-R U74AHCT1G08G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
̈ MARKING
U74AHCT1G08                                 CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R502-214.D
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION
321